
Vogt AG
CH-4654 Lostorf
Switzerland

Vogt  Verbindungstechnik

Bestellbeispiel:
Exemple de commande:
Example of order:

22 mm Ausladung
Portée
Throat

Tools
for cable eyelets
and rivets

4180
without inserts
0,5–4 mm2

(AWG 22-12)
for cable eyelets

Weight: 300 g
Length: 150 mm

Inserts to order especially

sans pièces de rechange

pour oeillets
pour rivets tubulaires

Poids: 720 g
Longueur: 200 mm

Pièces de rechange voir page 584A
Pièces de rechange à commander
séparément.

Application:
Ø-de la tige max. 2,6 mm
Longueur max. 8,0 mm

without inserts
for hollow rivets

for tubular rivets

Weight: 720 g
Length: 200 mm

Inserts see page 584A
Inserts to order especially.

Application:
Shank-Ø max. 2,6 mm
Length max. 8,0 mm

4180

4100A
4100B; 4101
4102A; 4102B
4103A
4104A; 4104B
4105A; 4105B
4106A; 4106B
4108

4180.4100A
4180.4100B
4180.4102A
4180.4103
4180.4104A
4180.4105B
4180.4106A
4180.4108

Part-No.

Set of inserts

for cable eyelets

ohne Einsätze
für Hohlnieten

für Rohrnieten

Gewicht: 720 g
Länge: 200 mm

Nieteinsätze siehe Seite 584A
Einsätze müssen zusätzlich bestellt
werden.

Anwendungsbereich:
Schaft-Ø max. 2,6 mm
Längenbereich max. 8,0 mm
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